
PARTS LIST

2019.05.10



TABLE OF CONTENTS

6400016, 6400018, 6400019 - ROTARY BRUSH 1
6400158- 6400160, 6401190 - Floor cleaner 400mm 3
6400163, 6400164, 6400165 - Floor cleaner 600mm 5
106403037 - AUTO BOOSTER BRUSH  Universal 3000 7
6400036 - Under chassis lance 9
6402016 - Universal washer 11
53884 - WAPFOAMBRUSH 13
6400087, 6400088 - WASH BRUSH 15
106403193 - Auto Booster brush 2013 17
106403157 - Hydroscrub P400 cabinet kit (2015) 19
106403159 - Hydroscrub P500 Cabinet kit (2015) 21
106403158 - Hydroscrub S500 Cabinet kit (2015) 23
106403157, 106403158, 106403159 - Hydroscrub P400_P500_S500 Handle kit (2015) 25
106403157, 106403158, 106403159 - Hydroscrub P400_P500_S500 Rotate tube kit
(2015) 27
106403157, 106403158, 106403159 - Hydroscrub P400_P500_S500 Top Connector
head kit (2015) 29
Correct nozzles for HydroScrub P400, P500 M, S500 31
106403187 - HydroScrub P300 P and P300 H 33
8000000, 8000010 - Hydro scrub 35
106411310 - Power scrub P300 37
106411311 - Power scrub P400 39
106411313 - Power scrub S500 41



1

6400016, 6400018, 6400019 - ROTARY BRUSH
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2016.07.19



2

6400016, 6400018, 6400019 - ROTARY BRUSH
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2016.07.19

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0- 6400016 1 Roterende børste 170 cm 065 dyse [1]
0- 6400018 1 Roterende børste 80 cm 055 dyse [2]
0- 6400019 1 Roterende børste 170 cm 055 dyse [3]
1 6400300 1 Reduktionsventil
2 3400322 1 CAP FOR REDUCING VALVE
3 6401979 1 Børste Med Ø3Mm Dyse
3 6401980 1 Børste Med Ø2,5Mm Dyse
4 1118009 1 Rep. sæt til spulerør
5 101814698 12 Skrue
7 1609325 1 KEW stiknippel 1/4''
8 6401431 1 Børster natur lange hår
8 6401433 1 Børster messing [4]
8 6401432 1 Børster nylon lange hår
9 6410580 1 Fingermøtrik til roterende børste
10 1400811 1 Spindel komplet
11 6008041 1 Ventilgreb komplet
12 1800150 1 Sætskrue M8 x 30
13 4000014 1 Tværgreb

Part Notes:
[1] - 170CM °3,0MM NOZZLE
[2] - 80CM °2,5MM NOZZLE
[3] - 170CM °2,5MM NOZZLE
[4] - PRUNED – NO REPLACEMENT



3

6400158- 6400160, 6401190 - Floor cleaner 400mm
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2016.11.09



4

6400158- 6400160, 6401190 - Floor cleaner 400mm
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2016.11.09

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0- 6401190 1 FLOOR CLEANER 400 MM 035 [1]
0- 6400159 1 Gulvvasker 400 Mm [2]
0- 6400158 1 FLOOR CLEANER 400 MM 06 [3]
0- 6400160 1 FLOOR CLEANER 400 MM [4]
1 2007227 1 CABINET F. FLOOR CLEANER [5]
2 1111939 1 Reduktionsventil til dyserør
3 3400322 1 CAP FOR REDUCING VALVE
4 1400811 1 Spindel komplet
5 6008041 1 Ventilgreb komplet
6 1609325 1 KEW stiknippel 1/4''
8 33158 8 LOCK NUT M6 A2 DIN 985
10 1119328 1 Rep. sæt gulvvasker 400 mm [5]
11 1119329 1 FLOOR CLEANER REP.KIT [5]
12 2007359 4 Plastrulle  Ø50Xø6X24,5 [6]
13 2800316 1 Dyse 8001 [7]
13 2800308 1 Dyse 80015 [8]
14 2800316 1 Dyse 8001 [9]
14 2800308 1 Dyse 80015 [10]
15 2800399 1 Dyse 800067 [9]
15 2800308 1 Dyse 80015 [10]
16 2800316 1 Dyse 8001 [11]
16 2800308 1 Dyse 80015 [12]
19 1801810 1 BOLT M8X55 [5]
20 4000014 1 Tværgreb
21 1801905 1 Møtrik M8
22 2007235 1 END FITTING  LEFT [13]
23 2007326 1 END FITTING  RIGHT [13]

Part Notes:
[1] - PROFESSIONAL

SEE SMI HPW 07/2008
[2] - NOT LONGER AVAILABLE

02K, A2K, 40C/CA, 40H/HA, A2V/VA, VALIANT , CONTRACTOR MASTER
[3] - NO LONGER AVAILABLE

03K/KB/KD, UNODUO BOOSTER, 03V/VA, CONTRACTOR DIESEL
[4] - 02K/KL, 02V/VA

NO LONGER AVAILABLE
[5] - CLOSED WHEN STOCK EMPTY
[6] - GUARANTEE DATE EXPIRED
[7] - A2K/KL, 02K/KL, 02V/VA, PROFESSONAL
[8] - 03K/KB/KD

GUARANTEE DATE EXPIRED
[9] - PROFESSIONAL
[10] - 03K/KB/KD, 02K, A2K, 02KL, 02V/VA, PROFESSIONAL

GUARANTEE DATE EXPIRED
[11] - 02K, A2K, PROFESSIONAL
[12] - 03K/KB/KD, 02KL, 02V/VA

GUARANTEE DATE EXPIRED
[13] - STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE



5

6400163, 6400164, 6400165 - Floor cleaner 600mm
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2016.11.09



6

6400163, 6400164, 6400165 - Floor cleaner 600mm
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2016.11.09

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0- 6400163 1 FLOOR CLEANER 600 MM 06 [1]
0- 6400165 1 FLOOR CLEANER 600 MM [2]
0- 6400164 1 FLOOR CLEANER 600 MM 05 [3]
1 2007367 1 Gulvvaskerskærm 600Mm [4]
2 1111939 1 Reduktionsventil til dyserør
3 3400322 1 CAP FOR REDUCING VALVE
4 1400811 1 Spindel komplet
5 6008041 1 Ventilgreb komplet
6 1609325 1 KEW stiknippel 1/4''
8 33158 8 LOCK NUT M6 A2 DIN 985
10 1119334 1 Rep.Sæt Gummiskørt 600 Mm [4]
11 1119329 1 FLOOR CLEANER REP.KIT [4]
12 2007359 4 Plastrulle  Ø50Xø6X24,5 [5]
13 2800308 1 Dyse 80015 [6]
13 2800316 1 Dyse 8001 [7]
14 2800399 1 Dyse 800067 [8]
14 2800316 1 Dyse 8001 [9]
15 2800316 1 Dyse 8001
16 2800316 1 Dyse 8001 [9]
16 2800399 1 Dyse 800067 [8]
17 2800316 1 Dyse 8001
18 2800316 1 Dyse 8001 [9]
18 2800399 1 Dyse 800067 [8]
19 1801810 1 BOLT M8X55 [4]
20 4000014 1 Tværgreb
21 1801905 1 Møtrik M8
22 2007235 1 END FITTING  LEFT [10]
23 2007326 1 END FITTING  RIGHT [10]

Part Notes:
[1] - NO LONGER AVAILABLE

03K/KB/KD, UNODUO BOOSTER, 03V/VA, Contractor Diesel
[2] - 02K/KL, 02V/VA
[3] - NOT LONGER AVAILABLE

02K, A2K, 40C/CA, 40H/HA, A2V/VA, Valiant , Contractor Master
[4] - CLOSED WHEN STOCK EMPTY
[5] - GUARANTEE DATE EXPIRED
[6] - 03K/KB/KD

GUARANTEE DATE EXPIRED
[7] - 02K, A2K, 02KL, 02V/VA
[8] - 02K, A2K
[9] - 03K/KB/KD, 02KL, 02V/VA
[10] - STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE



7

106403037 - AUTO BOOSTER BRUSH  Universal 3000
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2016.11.09



8

106403037 - AUTO BOOSTER BRUSH  Universal 3000
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2016.11.09

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0- 106403037 1 Dyserør til selvbetjening
1 1609325 1 KEW stiknippel 1/4''
2 1814585 5 Pt-Skrue K30X12
3 106408051 1 Sæt, Dyserørsskaller
4 106408080 1 Højtryksrør, Bukket L=102
5 106402572 1 ADAPTER FOR ERGO 3000 BRUSH
7 18430 1 Dyse-beskyttelseskappe
8 101119740 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0450 Lys blå
9 1814532 1 PT-Screw K30X10 WN1452 Zinc-nickel black
10 106402762 1 BRUSH F. AUTO BOOSTER W/ADAPTOR
11 102602527 1 Spring
12 106402438 1 FITTING  BRASS
13 106402439 1 SET SCREW FOR FITTING



9

6400036 - Under chassis lance
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2016.11.09



10

6400036 - Under chassis lance
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2016.11.09

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0- 6400036 1 Undervognsvasker m. 40065 dyse
1 2802411 1 Dyse 40065
2 2800043 1 Dyse 6530
3 6400429 1 Dyseholder
4 2010882 1 WHEEL TURNABLE 2X 50
5 1119595 1 Rep.Sæt Hjul Underv.Vask
6 6400300 1 Reduktionsventil
7 3400322 1 CAP FOR REDUCING VALVE
8 1118009 1 Rep. sæt til spulerør
9 1400811 1 Spindel komplet
10 6008041 1 Ventilgreb komplet
11 1609325 1 KEW stiknippel 1/4''
12 101814698 12 Skrue
16 1800150 1 Sætskrue M8 x 30
17 4000014 1 Tværgreb



11

6402016 - Universal washer
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2016.11.09



12

6402016 - Universal washer
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2016.11.09

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0- 6402016 1 Universal dyserør 109 cm 8010 dyse
1 2801132 1 "Dyse Lavtryk 80/10"" Ms "
2 2800076 1 Dysebeskytter enkel
3 1603950 1 "Muffe 1/4"" Rf "
4 101814698 12 Skrue
5 1118009 1 Rep. sæt til spulerør
6 1609325 1 KEW stiknippel 1/4''
7 1800150 1 Sætskrue M8 x 30
8 4000014 1 Tværgreb



13

 

53884 - WAPFOAMBRUSH
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2016.07.19



14

53884 - WAPFOAMBRUSH
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2016.07.19

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
10356 1 Ekstra børste til børsteindsats
19576 1 COUNTERSUNK HEAD M5X16 ISO 7047 VA
38280 1 1000MM TUBE
8819 1 Strips
10210 1 PACKING RING 13X18X2 A760 [1]
53970 1 HANDLE
53850 1 INJECTOR FOAM  6-1.2/1.5
37444 1 WASH BRUSH CAP [2]
53654 1 BRUSH BODY

00 53748 1 INJECTOR [1]
00 53881 1 FOAM BRUSH [3]
00 53883 1
00 53851 1 INJECTOR
00 53882 1 FOAM BRUSH [3]
00 53852 1 INJECTOR
00 53884 1 SCHAUMBÜRSTE MIT INJEKTOR 1.8/2.4 [1]

Part Notes:
[1] - GUARANTEE DATE EXPIRED
[2] - PLEASE CONTACT CARWASH DIRECTLY
[3] - PRUNED ACCESSORY



15

6400087, 6400088 - WASH BRUSH
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.04.10



16

6400087, 6400088 - WASH BRUSH
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.04.10

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0- 6400088 1 Vaskebørste 155 cm
0- 6400087 1 Vaskebørste 235 cm
1 106402765 1 Børste med adapter
2 6400555 1 Overgangsnippel [1]
5 6400554 1 Overgangsnippel
6 6400300 1 Reduktionsventil
7 3400322 1 CAP FOR REDUCING VALVE
8 1602036 1 Nippelrør 1/4'' x 28 mm
9 1609325 1 KEW stiknippel 1/4''

Part Notes:
[1] - NO REPLACEMENT



17

1

87

5

6

4

13 12

10

9

11

3
2 14

106403193 - Auto Booster brush 2013
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2016.07.19



18

106403193 - Auto Booster brush 2013
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2016.07.19

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0 106403193 1 BRUSH/LANCE W/0450 NOZZLE
1 106402763 1 BRUSH W/HOLES
2 3000320 2 O-ring 20 x 3 Nitril
3 1814532 2 PT-Screw K30X10 WN1452 Zinc-nickel black
4 106402762 1 BRUSH F. AUTO BOOSTER W/ADAPTOR
5 102602527 1 Spring
6 101119737 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0370 Bronze
6 101119740 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0450 Lys blå
6 101119744 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0600 Metalblå
7 18430 1 Dyse-beskyttelseskappe
8 106402572 1 ADAPTER FOR ERGO 3000 BRUSH
9 106408080 1 Højtryksrør, Bukket L=102
10 1814585 10 Pt-Skrue K30X12
11 1609325 1 KEW stiknippel 1/4''
12 106402438 1 FITTING  BRASS
13 106402439 1 SET SCREW FOR FITTING
14 106403114 1 SHELL FOR SINGLE LANCE KIT - GREY [1]

Part Notes:
[1] - STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE



19

1
2

3

2

106403157 - Hydroscrub P400 cabinet kit (2015)
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.06.13



20

106403157 - Hydroscrub P400 cabinet kit (2015)
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.06.13

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0 106403157 1 HydroScrub P400 uden dyser
1 31001134 1 NOZZLE SWIVEL ARM 400
2 31001135 2 NOZZLE HOLDER
3 31001136 1 BRISTLE FIXTURE P400



21

1

5
6

2

3

4

6

106403159 - Hydroscrub P500 Cabinet kit (2015)
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.06.13



22

106403159 - Hydroscrub P500 Cabinet kit (2015)
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.06.13

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0 106403159 1 HydroScrub P500 M med hjul uden dyser
1 31001137 2 WHEEL KIT
2 31001138 1 WHEEL AXLE
3 31001139 1 CASTER WHEEL KIT
4 31001140 1 BRISTLE FIXTURE P500
5 31001141 1 NOZZLE SWIVEL ARM 500
6 31001135 2 NOZZLE HOLDER



23

1

2
3

3

106403158 - Hydroscrub S500 Cabinet kit (2015)
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.06.13



24

106403158 - Hydroscrub S500 Cabinet kit (2015)
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.06.13

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0 106403158 1 HydroScrub S500 Ø500 uden dyser
1 31001142 1 BRISTLE FITURE S500
2 31001141 1 NOZZLE SWIVEL ARM 500
3 31001135 2 NOZZLE HOLDER



25

1

2

106403157, 106403158, 106403159 - Hydroscrub P400_P500_S500 Handle kit (2015)
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.06.13



26

106403157, 106403158, 106403159 - Hydroscrub P400_P500_S500 Handle kit (2015)
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.06.13

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0 106403159 1 HydroScrub P500 M med hjul uden dyser
0 106403158 1 HydroScrub S500 Ø500 uden dyser
0 106403157 1 HydroScrub P400 uden dyser
1 31001143 1 ACTIVATION BRACKET INCL. CABLE HOLDER
2 31001144 1 HOSE HOOK



27

2

1

106403157, 106403158, 106403159 - Hydroscrub P400_P500_S500 Rotate tube kit (2015)
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.06.13



28

106403157, 106403158, 106403159 - Hydroscrub P400_P500_S500 Rotate tube kit (2015)
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.06.13

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0 106403157 1 HydroScrub P400 uden dyser
0 106403158 1 HydroScrub S500 Ø500 uden dyser
0 106403159 1 HydroScrub P500 M med hjul uden dyser
1 31001145 1 FIXTURE FOR HANDLE
2 31001146 2 VIBRATION DAMPER



29

3

6

7

2

5

4

1

106403157, 106403158, 106403159 - Hydroscrub P400_P500_S500 Top Connector head kit (2015)
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.06.13



30

106403157, 106403158, 106403159 - Hydroscrub P400_P500_S500 Top Connector head kit (2015)
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.06.13

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
1 31001147 1 ROTOR UNIT
2 31001148 1 REP.KIT FOR ROTOR UNIT
3 31001149 1 CABLE HOLDER
4 31001150 1 TRIGGER FOR CABLE
5 31001151 1 Kabel
6 31001152 1 VALVE KIT
0 106403157 1 HydroScrub P400 uden dyser
0 106403158 1 HydroScrub S500 Ø500 uden dyser
0 106403159 1 HydroScrub P500 M med hjul uden dyser



31

Nilfi sk A/S
Kornmarksvej 1 · DK-2605 Brøndby · Denmark
Tel.: +45 43 23 81 00 · Fax: +45 43 43 77 00
mail.com@nilfi  sk.com
www.nilfi  sk.com

10
64

04
50

4 
B

 

The HydroScrub is an e�ective tool for cleaning various large 
fl at surfaces, and must be connected to Nilfi  sk high pressure 
washers fi tted with the original size of nozzle (see table below).

 Max pressure 250 bar
 Max water fl  ow 23.5 l/min
 Minimum nozzle size  .0340
 Max temperature of inlet water 60°C

General info:

Always thoroughly clean your HydroScrub before storing.

After use: 

The HydroScrub can be folded for storage or transportation.

Storage/transport:

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS – FOLLOWING LANGUAGES:
DA Danish 106404505 B 
DE German 106404506 B
FR French 106404507 B
NL Dutch 106404508 B
ES Spanish 106404509 B

No claims can be made on the basis of information or illustrations contained in this catalogue. Subject to alteration of techni cal data, design and equipment.

HOW TO CHOOSE THE CORRECT NOZZLES

Nilfi sk machine  
Standard nozzle

You need: 
1 or 2 nozzles

Item no: 
1st nozzle & If 2 nozzles: Item no: 

2nd nozzle  P400 P500 M S500

.0340 

.0350 

.0370
1 x .0200 = 102802852 & 1 x .0165 = 102802851 YES N/A N/A

258208201= 0020. x 20040. YES N/A N/A

.0435 

.0450 1 x .0245 = 102802853 & 1 x .0200 = 102802852 YES N/A N/A

296711101= 5720. x 15740. & 1 x .0200 = 102802852 YES YES N/A

.0500 

.0530 

.0550
2 x .0275 = 101117692 YES YES N/A

596711101 = 0030. x 20060. YES YES YES

.0640 

.0650 1 x .0300 = 101117695 & 1 x .0340 = 101119735 YES YES YES

537911101= 0430. x 20860. YES YES YES

637911101= 0530. x 20070. YES YES YES

637911101= 0530. x 10570. & 1 x .0400 = 101119738 YES YES YES

837911101= 0040. x 20080. YES YES YES

937911101= 5340. x 20580. YES YES YES

047911101= 0540. x 20090. YES YES YES

.0950 

.1000 2 x .0500 = 101119741 YES YES YES

A/N347911101= 0550. x 20011. YES YES

A/N447911101= 0060. x 20021. YES YES

A/N647911101= 0560. x 20031. YES YES

A/N947911101= 0570. x 20051. YES YES

A/N057911101= 0080. x 20951. YES YES

Correct nozzles for HydroScrub P400, P500 M, S500
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.06.13



32

Correct nozzles for HydroScrub P400, P500 M, S500
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.06.13

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0 106403159 1 HydroScrub P500 M med hjul uden dyser
0 106403157 1 HydroScrub P400 uden dyser
0 106403158 1 HydroScrub S500 Ø500 uden dyser
1 102802851 1 Dyse 0165
2 102802852 1 Dyse 0200
3 102802853 1 Dyse 0245
4 101117692 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0275 Mørk brun
5 101117695 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0300 Mørk orange
6 101119735 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0340 Violet
7 101119736 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0350 Bordeaux
8 101119738 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0400 Metalgrå
9 101119739 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0435 Blå
10 101119740 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0450 Lys blå
11 101119741 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0500 Gul
12 101119743 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0550 Neongrøn
13 101119744 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0600 Metalblå
14 101119746 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8” 0650 Svag grøn
15 101119749 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0750 Lys rød
16 101119750 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8” 0800 Beige



33

56

7

8

1

1

2

3

4

12

11

10

9

3A

13

106403187 - HydroScrub P300 P and P300 H
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2016.07.19



34

106403187 - HydroScrub P300 P and P300 H
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2016.07.19

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0 106403187 1 HydroScrub P300 P+H [1]
00 106403156 1 HydroScrub P300 H Ø300 håndholdt model [2]
00 106403155 1 HydroScrub P300 P Ø300 letvægtsmodel [3]
1 1609325 1 KEW stiknippel 1/4''
2 31000454 1 Rør m/stiknippel til P300H
3 31000455 1 TUBE M22 SCREW CONNECTOR AND QUICK COUPL
3A 31000456 2 O-ring Ø9x2.6 80 SH
4 31000457 1 Rør, nederste til P300P
5 31000458 1 Rep.sæt Hydro Scrub
6 31000459 1 TOP BRASS HOUSING
7 31000460 1 SWIVEL KIT
8 31000461 1 SWIVEL HOUSING
9 31000462 1 CABINET
10 31000463 1 PLASTIC BRISTLE FIXTURE
11 31000464 1 NOZZLE SWIVEL ARM
12 102802853 2 Dyse 0245
12 102802851 2 Dyse 0165
12 102802852 2 Dyse 0200
12 102802854 2 Dyse 0285
13 31000526 1 Håndtag for hydroscrub

Part Notes:
[1] - See Mounting_guide_HydroScrub_P300
[2] - See Mounting guide HydroScrub_P300Mounting_guide_HydroScrub_P300
[3] - See Mounting guide HydroScrub_P300

Mounting_guide_HydroScrub_P300



35

8000000, 8000010 - Hydro scrub
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.06.13



36

8000000, 8000010 - Hydro scrub
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.06.13

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0 8000010 1 HYDROSCRUB HEAVY DUTY
0 8000000 1 HYDROSCRUB STANDARD
3 1609325 1 KEW stiknippel 1/4''
4 8000011 1 SPACER [1]
6 8000112 1 HANDLE . LEFT [1]
7 8000018 1 HANDLE W.ADAPTER [1]
8 8000001 1 ELBOW. HYDROSCRUB [2]
9 8000002 1 HIGH PRESSURE HOSE [2]
10 8000019 1 FILTER HOUSING [1]
11 8000003 1 FILTER. HYDROSCRUB [3]
12 8000004 1 O-RING [3]
13 8000020 1 FILTER ADAPTER [1]
14 8000021 4 HANDLE BRACKET [3]
15 8000022 2 HOSE CLAMP [3]
20 8000023 2 UPPER HINGE [1]
21 8000024 2 TEFLON WASHER [1]
22 8000025 2 HINGE LOWER [4]
23 8000026 1 HANDLE GRIP [1]
25 8000027 2 WASHER [3]
26 8000028 1 COVER [1]
27 8000014 1 Børsteholder med børste [2]
31 8001981 1 SPRAY ARM ASSEMBLED [5]
31 8000006 2 SPRAY ARM HYDROSCRUB [2]
32 8000029 2 NOZZLE ELBOW [6]
33 8000007 2 Dyse 03 [7]
33 8000008 2 NOZZLE 04. HYDRO SCRUB [2]
34 8000038 3 SPRAY BAR FITTING [3]
35 8001982-M 1 SWIVEL ASSY NEW STYLE [5]
35 8001982-M 1 SWIVEL ASSY NEW STYLE [8]
36 8000030 1 PLUG  PIPE 1/8 NPT ALLEN BRASS [9]
37 8000031 1 PRIMARY ORIFICE [8]
38 8000032 1 [10]
38 8001983 1 [11]
39 8000033 1 RETAINING RING [3]
40 8000034 2 BEARING [1]
41 8000035 1 BEARING CARRIER [4]
42 8000036 2 SECONDARY ORIFICE [4]
43 8000037 1 DRIVE SNOUT [1]
44 8002940 1 REDUCTION PIECE [12]
45 2802651 1 Tornado dyse 2504 indv. [13]

Part Notes:
[1] - ACCESSORIES OUTPHASED 2002
[2] - GUARANTEE DATE EXPIRED
[3] - HYDROSCRUB OUTPHASED 2002
[4] - CLOSED BY VENDOR
[5] - From 02.05.00

ACCESSORIES OUTPHASED 2002
[6] - Std.

HYDROSCRUB OUTPHASED 2002
[7] - Std.

GUARANTEE DATE EXPIRED
[8] - Until 01.05.00

ACCESSORIES OUTPHASED 2002
[9] - MACHINE EXP 04/04.NO REPL
[10] - Until 01.05.00
[11] - From 02.05.00
[12] - Heavy duty

ACCESSORIES OUTPHASED 2002
[13] - Heavy duty

STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE



37

106411310 - Power scrub P300
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.06.13



38

106411310 - Power scrub P300
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.06.13

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0- 106411310 1 POWERSCRUB P300 [1]
1 1812361 1 BOLT M8X30 [2]
2 4000014 1 Tværgreb
3 101814698 12 Skrue
4 1118009 1 Rep. sæt til spulerør
5 1609325 1 KEW stiknippel 1/4''
6 2400109 1 Tilgangsrør Ø13 x 2 x 372 mm [3]
7 6411902 1 INLET [2]
8 3004346 2 O-Ring [3]
9 6411904 1 Rotorelement [2]
10 6411903 1 Skive Pom [2]
11 6411917 1 Skive Ø22X11,2X2 [2]
12 1814703 1 BOLT M10X10 [2]
13 6411758 1 CABINET COMPL. POWER SCRUB 300 [2]
14 6411926 1 Skive [2]
15 106402603 1 Leje [2]
16 2802655 2 Tornado dyse 2503 Indv. [4]
16 2802651 2 Tornado dyse 2504 indv. [5]
17 1 Up to 18th. Jan. 2010 [6]
18 106402606 1 Møtrik [2]
19 106402605 1 Rotor [2]
20 3004108 1 O-ring 5,28X1,78 Nitril 90 Sh
25 106411314 1 Hjulsæt For Powerscrub [2]
26 106402604 1 Leje [2]
27 106408165 1 ROTOR ARM COMPL.          P300 [7]
28 101119738 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0400 Metalgrå [8]
28 101117695 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0300 Mørk orange [8]
28 101117692 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0275 Mørk brun [8]

Part Notes:
[1] - Buy HydroScrub P300 P and P300 H

CLOSED WHEN STOCK EMPTY
[2] - CLOSED WHEN STOCK EMPTY
[3] - GUARANTEE DATE EXPIRED
[4] - Up to 18th. Jan. 2010

GUARANTEE DATE EXPIRED
[5] - Up to 18th. Jan. 2010

STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE
[6] - Up to 18th. Jan. 2010
[7] - From 18th Jan. 2010

CLOSED WHEN STOCK EMPTY
[8] - From 18th Jan. 2010



39

106411311 - Power scrub P400
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.06.13



40

106411311 - Power scrub P400
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2017.06.13

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0- 106411311 1 Power Scrub P400 [1]
1 1809961 1 Sætskrue M8X35 Din 558 Rf
1A 4000014 1 Tværgreb
2 1609325 1 KEW stiknippel 1/4''
3 6400664 1 Afstandsstykke
4 6411913 1 TUBE LEFT [2]
5 6411749 1 SUPPORT  COMPL. [3]
6 6411916 1 Inlet For Rotorhead [3]
7 3004346 2 O-Ring [2]
8 6411904 1 Rotorelement [3]
9 6411903 1 Skive Pom [3]
10 6411917 1 Skive Ø22X11,2X2 [3]
11 1814701 1 Pinolskrue [3]
12 6411914 1 TUBE RIGHT [3]
13 6411759 1 Kabinet Power Scrub 400 [3]
14 6411926 1 Skive [3]
15 106402603 1 Leje [3]
16 2802651 2 Tornado dyse 2504 indv. [4]
16 2802655 2 Tornado dyse 2503 Indv. [5]
17 1 Up to 18th. Jan. 2010 [6]
18 106402606 1 Møtrik [3]
19 106402605 1 Rotor [3]
20 3004108 1 O-ring 5,28X1,78 Nitril 90 Sh
25 106411314 1 Hjulsæt For Powerscrub [3]
26 106402604 1 Leje [3]
27 106408166 1 Rotor Arm Compl.  P400 [7]
28 101117692 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0275 Mørk brun [8]
28 101119738 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0400 Metalgrå [8]
28 101117695 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0300 Mørk orange [8]

Part Notes:
[1] - buy HydroScrub P300 P and P300 H

CLOSED WHEN STOCK EMPTY
[2] - GUARANTEE DATE EXPIRED
[3] - CLOSED WHEN STOCK EMPTY
[4] - Up to 18th. Jan. 2010

STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE
[5] - Up to 18th. Jan. 2010

GUARANTEE DATE EXPIRED
[6] - Up to 18th. Jan. 2010
[7] - From 18th Jan. 2010

CLOSED WHEN STOCK EMPTY
[8] - From 18th Jan. 2010



41

106411313 - Power scrub S500
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2016.11.09



42

106411313 - Power scrub S500
Cleaners and brushes

2017.11.02
2016.11.09

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0- 106411313 1 PowerScrub S500 Ø500 [1]
1 1809961 1 Sætskrue M8X35 Din 558 Rf
1A 6411921 1 Håndtag [2]
2 1609325 1 KEW stiknippel 1/4''
3 6411924 1 SPACER [2]
4 6411923 1 TUBE LEFT [2]
5 6411749 1 SUPPORT  COMPL. [2]
6 6411910 2 Overgangsnippel [2]
7 1802917 2 Plan Skive M8 Rf
8 1810266 2 Sætskrue M8X12 Din 933 Rf
9 6411925 1 Studs til rotorhoved [2]
10 3004346 2 O-Ring [3]
11 6411904 1 Rotorelement [2]
12 6411903 1 Skive Pom [2]
13 1814701 1 Pinolskrue [2]
14 6411926 1 Skive [2]
15 106402603 1 Leje [2]
16 2802651 1 Tornado dyse 2504 indv. [4]
16 2802655 1 Tornado dyse 2503 Indv. [5]
17 1 Up to 18th. Jan. 2010, use 106408167 [6]
18 106402606 1 Møtrik [2]
19 106402605 1 Rotor [2]
20 3004108 1 O-ring 5,28X1,78 Nitril 90 Sh
21 6411919 1 CABINET Ø500 [2]
22 106408049 1 Børste [2]
23 6411920 1 Børstekrans [7]
24 6411922 1 TUBE RIGHT [2]
25 106411314 1 Hjulsæt For Powerscrub [2]
26 1805399 9 Låsemøtrik M/Nylonring M6
27 1814375 9 SCREW M6X12 A2 ISO 7380
28 106402604 1 Leje [2]
29 106408167 1 Rotor Arm Compl.     S500 [8]
30 101117692 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0275 Mørk brun [9]
30 101117695 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0300 Mørk orange [9]
30 101119738 1 Tornado Plus dyse 1/8'' 0400 Metalgrå [9]

Part Notes:
[1] - PRUNED ACCESSORY
[2] - CLOSED WHEN STOCK EMPTY
[3] - GUARANTEE DATE EXPIRED
[4] - Up to 18th. Jan. 2010

STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE
[5] - Up to 18th. Jan. 2010

GUARANTEE DATE EXPIRED
[6] - Up to 18th. Jan. 2010, use 106408167
[7] - STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE
[8] - From 18th Jan. 2010

CLOSED WHEN STOCK EMPTY
[9] - From 18th Jan. 2010



© 2018 - Nilfisk A/5


